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January 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from Maitland Airport.
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Observations were drawn from Maitland Airport AWS {station 061428}

Observations from the Maitland Visitors Centre (station number 061388) ceased in July 2016, when this current site began.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1009.313N2733.11014.211NW8221.915:3531ESE035.015.6We1
1018.224S87122.61017.722S87622.114:0239S024.519.2Th2
1019.122E5226.81021.311NE9020.614:4741ESE028.018.8Fr3
1015.622E3931.41019.89NE6523.313:5639ESE032.414.5Sa4
1013.417ENE2435.81017.56NW6524.015:0439ESE037.214.2Su5
1011.019ENE1938.11016.06E5526.815:0441ENE039.016.3Mo6
1018.420S87822.21018.19SW89421.523:1746SSW7.022.920.7Tu7
1015.415SW89119.01017.717SSW88719.403:1339S1.420.819.1We8
1012.526S87224.31014.115WSW88519.615:2141SSE10.426.017.0Th9
1012.524E35728.31015.115E37924.117:5243ENE0.628.917.6Fr10
1010.324ENE74528.91013.711ENE88022.913:1846ENE0.631.219.5Sa11
1006.924E34731.41010.87NW6923.815:4952ENE032.717.1Su12
1005.16E3933.01007.911E57823.516:2635E1.633.920.0Mo13
1004.519ENE14432.91007.97SW67624.914:0833ENE034.818.9Tu14
997.019ENE4037.91003.74SE7426.620:0278WNW1.638.019.7We15

1003.89S88419.7999.311E89020.212:1544SSW34.620.919.1Th16
1008.935S88218.91009.817SSW86717.814:0161S33.620.917.1Fr17
1015.033SE86726.11013.030S89320.314:4456SE20.826.617.6Sa18
1016.426S4723.81017.717S6621.313:4250SSE5.225.118.5Su19
1010.411E4125.81013.811NW7319.214:4731ENE026.512.9Mo20
1008.513E3729.91012.04SE7520.115:4330E031.312.4Tu21
1001.313NNW82937.31006.113NW67623.8038.416.7We22
1007.519ESE76524.21011.619SSE87422.711:5531S25.118.9Th23
1006.426SSE65826.31003.29WNW47423.312:2544SSE027.519.4Fr24
1011.817ESE5526.61015.47SE7222.315:2437SE027.916.5Sa25
1011.824SE5330.31014.34WSW78022.918:3443ESE031.416.4Su26
1009.213NNE5034.71013.6Calm 57224.836.920.1Mo27
1007.420NNW3339.11010.317NW25630.818:0563S040.122.3Tu28
1012.915ESE77323.91015.913S77621.700:3026S24.225.020.0We29
1010.311SW87625.81012.26E89321.616:2228SSE1.226.220.4Th30
1015.522SSW88225.31015.120S88423.303:5537S026.621.6Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
1010.51965428.51012.91167622.629.718.0Mean
997.06E11918.9999.3Calm 25517.820.812.4Lowest

1019.135S89139.11021.330S89430.878WNW34.640.122.3Highest
142.8Total
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